
Name Local Agency Address City State Zipcode Email Telephone

Central WV WIC Program 852 Northside Drive, Suite 22 Summerville WV 26651 304-647-7430

Tammy Moyers Mid-Ohio Valley WIC 211 6th Street Parkersburg WV 26101 Tammy.L.Moyers@wv.gov 304-428-3688

Lynne Ryan Monongalia County Health Department

Nutrition Services/WIC                                 

1000 Elmer W. Prince Drive Morgantown WV 26505 Lynne.C.Ryan@wv.gov 304-598-5189

Gina Hinkle Grant County WIC Program 23 Hospital Drive Petersburg WV 26847 Gina.M.Hinkle@wv.gov 304-257-4936

Beth Taylor Shenandoah Valley WIC Program 24940 Northwestern Pike Romney WV 26757 Beth.M.Taylor@wv.gov 304-882-5703

Kathy Rotenberry TSN WIC Program 286 Blue Prince Road Bluefield WV 24701 Kathy.A.Rotenberry@wv.gov 304-325-3926

Jan Wilkes Valley Health WIC Program (West) 5187 US Rt. 60 East, Suite 12 Huntington WV 25705 Jan.K.Wilkes@wv.gov 304-302-2013

Jenny Z. Morris Valley Health WIC Program (East) 4188 Washington Street West Charleston WV 25313 Jenny.Z.Morris@wv.gov 304-746-7880

Barbara Varlas Marshall County WIC Program 500 Tele Tech Drive Moundsville WV 26041 Barabara.K.Varlas@wv.gov 304-845-7426

Name Local Agency Address City State Zipcode Email

TSN

Joanna Baisden Logan County WIC Program 103 Third Street Logan WV 25601 Joanna.A.Vance@wv.gov

Mingo County WIC Program 215 Logan Street, Suite 40 Williamson WV 25661

Wyoming County WIC Program Route 10, Main Street; PO Box 1918 Oceana WV 24870

Ashley Byrd Fayette County WIC Program 1822 East Main Street Oak Hill WV 25901 Ashley.N.Byrd@wv.gov

Breastfeeding Peer Counselors

Breastfeeding Coordinators 

Data as of 10/18/18
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Raleigh County WIC Program 1600 Harper Road Beckley WV 25801

Summers County WIC Program 312 3rd Avenue Hinton WV 25951

Kathy Rotenberry McDowell County WIC Program 17 McDowell Street Welch WV 24801 Kathy.A.Rotenberry@wv.gov 304-325-3926

Mercer County WIC Program 286 Blue Prince Road; PO Bos 1698 Bluefield WV 24701

Monroe County WIC Program Back Valley Road, PO Box 28 Lindside WV 24951

CENTRAL

Carrie Adkins Clay County WIC Program 452 Main Street; PO Box 39 Clay WV 25043

Nicholas County WIC Program

852 Northside Drive                        

Northside Plaza, Ste. 22 Summersville WV 26651 Carrie.K.Adkins@wv.gov 304-872-0826

Webster County WIC Program 80 North Main Street Webster Springs WV 26288

Donna Davenport Braxton County Health Department 537 Enterprise Drive Gassaway WV 26624 Donna.L.Davenport@wv.gov 304-587-2323

Webster County WIC Program 80 North Main Street Webster Springs WV 26288

Jordan Greene Greenbrier County WIC Program 214 West Edgar Avenue Roncerverte WV 24970 Jordan.R.Greene@wv.gov 304-647-7430

Marcie Honaker Greenbrier County WIC Program 214 West Edgar Avenue Roncerverte WV 24970 Marcie.P.Honaker@wv.gov 304-647-7430

Julia Jarrell Webster County WIC Program 80 North Main Street Webster Springs WV 26288 Julia.E.Jarrell@wv.gov 304-364-8778

Loria Morton Pocohontas County WIC Program 819 Third Avenue Marlington WV 24954 Loria.L.Morton@wv.gov 304-799-6550

Vanessa Stapleton Clay County WIC Program 452 Main Street; PO Box 39 Clay WV 25043

Nicholas County WIC Program

854 Northside Drive                        

Northside Plaza, Ste. 22 Summersville WV 26651 Vanessa.R.Stapleton@wv.gov 304-487-0826

MID-OHIO VALLEY

Michelle Gordon Pleasants County WIC Program 605 Cherry Street St. Marys WV 26170 Michelle.J.Gordon@wv.gov 304-684-2217

Ritchie County WIC Program 125 West Main Street Harrisville WV 26362

Wirt County WIC Program 88 Senior Circle Spencer WV 25276

Tammy Moyers Calhoun County WIC Program 28 Hospital Drive, PO Box 33 Grantsville WV 26147

Gilmer County WIC Program 212-1 East Main Street, PO Box 226 Glenville WV 26351
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Roane County WIC Program 200 Main Street East, PO Box 909 Spencer WV 25276

Vienna Satellite WIC Program 211 6th Street Parkersburg WV 26101

Wood County WIC Program 211 6th Street Parkersburg WV 26101 Tammy.L.Moyers@wv.gov 304-428-3688

Lee Newberry Mason County WIC Program 701 22nd Street Pt. Pleasant WV 25550 Lee.C.Newberry@wv.gov 304-675-5279

Sandy Williams Jackson County WIC Program 600 South Church Street, Suite 2 Ripley WV 25271 Sandra.L.Williams@wv.gov 304-448-7373

MONONGALIA

Sandra Fitchett Preston County WIC Program 1343 N. Preston Highway, Ste. 2 Kingwood WV 26537-7633 Sandra.K.Fitchett@wv.gov 304-329-1957

Tanya Griffith Marion County WIC Program 532 Pennsylvania Avenue Fairmont WV 26554 Tanya.B.Griffith@wv.gov 304-366-2387

Taylor County WIC Program 101 Beech Street Grafton WV 26354 304-265-2890

Michelle Kline Monongalia County WIC Program 1000 Elmer W. Prince Drive Morgantown WV 26505 Michelle.L.Kline@wv.gov 304-623-1147

Angie Rebrook Doddridge County WIC Program 60 Pennsylvania Street West Union WV 26456

Harrison County WIC Program 103 East Main Street Bridgeport WV 26330 Angie.Y.Rebrook@wv.gov 304-623-1147

Marion County WIC Program 532 Pennsylvania Avenue Fairmont WV 26554 304-366-2387

Lynne Ryan Marion County WIC Program 532 Pennsylvania Avenue Fairmont WV 26554 Lynne.C.Ryan@wv.gov 304-598-5189

Monongalia County WIC Program 1000 Elmer W. Prince Drive Morgantown WV 26505 304-366-2387

RANDOLPH-ELKINS

Peggy Davis Pendleton County WIC Program Pendleton Community Building Franklin WV 26807 Peggy.S.Davis@wv.gov 304-358-3088

Gina Hinkle Grant County WIC Protram 23 Hospital Drive Petersburg WV 26847 Gina.M.Hinkle@wv.gov 304-257-4936

Hardy County WIC Program 712 North Main Street; Suite 105 Moorefield WV 26836

Michele Thacker Lewis County WIC Program 2 Brown Avenue Weston WV 26452 Michele.L.Thacker@wv.gov 304-472-4714

Upshur County WIC Program 33 Southfork Plaza Drive Buckhannon WV 26201

Laura Weeks Barbour County WIC Program 23 Wabash Avenue Philippi WV 26416 Laura.A.Weeks@wv.gov 304-636-8100

Randolph County WIC Program 107 Davis Street Elkins WV 26241
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Tucker County WIC Program 206 Senior Lane Parsons WV 26287

SHENANDOAH

Mary Kay Bryan Mineral County WIC Program 541 Harley O Staggers Drive, Ste 3 Keyser WV 26726 Mary.K.Bryan@wv.gov 304-788-1693

Norma Dominguez Berkeley County WIC Program 109 Tavern Road Martinsburg WV 25402 Norma.E.Dominguez@wv.gov 304-267-5477

Pam S. Martin Hampshire County WIC Program 24940 Northwestern Pike Romney WV 26757 Pam.S.Martin@wv.gov 304-822-5703

Katie Reid Jefferson County WIC Program 107 East Fourth Avenue Ranson WV 25438 Katie.M.Reid@wv.gov 304-725-2028

AnnaMae Sheppard Morgan County WIC Program 106 Sandmine Road, Ste 3 Berkeley Springs WV 25411 Anna.M.Sheppard@wv.gov 304-258-6074

WHEELING-OHIO

Kym Eames Brooke County WIC Program 192 Industrial Park Lane Beech Bottom WV 26030 Kymberly.E.Eames@wv.gov 304-394-5090

Hancock County WIC Program 2619 Pennsylvania Avenue, Ste. 1 Weirton WV 26062

Ohio County WIC Program 45 18th Street Wheeling WV 26003

Sherry Klug Marshall County WIC Program 500 Tele Tech Drive Moundsville WV 26041 Sherry.D.Klug@wv.gov 304-337-2011

Heather Tennant Wetzel and Tyler Counties WIC Program 420 South 2nd Avenue Paden City WV 26159 Heather.S.Tennant@wv.gov 304-337-2011

VALLEY

Jane Barber Boone County WIC Program 213 Kenmore Drive Danville WV 25053 Jane.M.Barber@wv.gov 304-746-7880

Cedar Grove WIC Program 408 Alexander Street, PO Box F Cedar Grove WV 25309

Kanawha County WIC Program 4188 West Washington Street Charleston WV 25313

Putnam County WIC Program

Putnam Village Shopping Center,      PO 

Box 534 Teays Valley WV 25569

Sherii Carpenter Cabell County WIC Program 5187 US Rt. 60 East, Suite 12 Huntington WV 25705 Sherii.R.Carpenter@wv.gov 304-302-2013

Ft. Gay WIC Program

Fort Gay Family Health Center;          71 

Wayne Street Ft. Gay WV 25514 304-648-5300

Lincoln County WIC Program 357 Walnut Street Hamlin WV 25573 304-824-4008

Wayne County WIC Program 42 McGinnis Drive, PO Box 756 Wayne WV 25570 304-272-3951

mailto:Mary.K.Bryan@wv.gov
mailto:Norma.E.Dominguez@wv.gov
mailto:Pam.S.Martin@wv.gov
mailto:Katie.M.Reid@wv.gov
mailto:Anna.M.Sheppard@wv.gov
mailto:Kymberly.E.Eames@wv.gov
mailto:Sherry.D.Klug@wv.gov
mailto:Heather.S.Tennant@wv.gov
mailto:Jane.M.Barber@wv.gov
mailto:Sherii.R.Carpenter@wv.gov


Dotty Hatten Cabell County WIC Program 5187 US Rt. 60 East, Suite 12 Huntington WV 25705 Dotty.E.Hatten@wv.gov 304302-2013

Wayne County WIC Program 42 McGinnis Drive, PO Box 756 Wayne WV 25570 304-272-3951

Janie Held Kanawha County WIC Program 4188 West Washington Street Charleston WV 25313 Mary.J.Held@wv.gov 304-746-7880

Putnam County WIC Program

Putnam Village Shopping Center,      PO 

Box 534 Teays Valley WV 25569

Heather King Boone County WIC Program 213 Kenmore Drive Danville WV 25053 Heather.N.King@wv.gov 304-757-4200

Kanawha County WIC Program 4188 West Washington Street Charleston WV 25313

Jenny Morris Kanawha County WIC Program 4188 West Washington Street Charleston WV 25313 Jenny.Z.Morris@wv.gov 304-746-7880

Naomi Pruitt Cabell County WIC Program 5187 US Rt. 60 East, Suite 12 Huntington WV 25705 Naomi.L.Pruitt@wv.gov 304-302-2013

Wayne County WIC Program 42 McGinnis Drive, PO Box 756 Wayne WV 25570 304-272-3951
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